



# ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen.

**DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

Wings & Things	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
<b>ROOSTER FRIES</b>									
French Fries	X								
Queso				X					
Cheddar Cheese				X					
Bacon									
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
Jalapeños									
<b>CHICKEN WINGS</b>									
Chicken Wings									
<b>BISCUITS</b>									
Biscuit	X			X					
Honey									
Liquid Butter		X							
<b>PICKLE FRIES</b>									
Pickle Fries	X	X		X					
<b>CHEESE CURDS</b>									
Cheese Curds	X		X	X					
<b>COLESLAW</b>									
Coleslaw		X	X						
<b>FRENCH FRIES</b>									
French Fries	X	X							

Chicken Tenders	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
<b>CHICKEN TENDER MEALS</b>									
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
French Fries	X	X							
Biscuit	X			X					
Coleslaw		X	X						

**CANOLA & CORN OIL BLEND USED IN FRYERS.**



Salads	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
<b>SOUTHERN SALAD</b>									
Romaine, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Avocado, Corn									
Biscuit Croutons	X	X		X					
Bacon									
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
Cheddar Cheese				X					
Southern Dressing		X	X					X	
<b>FAR EAST SALAD</b>									
Romaine, Napa Cabbage Blend									
Mandarin Oranges									
Almonds						X			
Sesame Dressing	X	X	X					X	
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X					X	

Dressing/Sauces	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
Reaper		X							
Korean BBQ	X	X							X
Memphis Sweet									
Triple Chili		X	X	X					
Buffalo									
Sweet Chili									
Garlic Parmesan		X		X					
OG		X	X					X	
Honey Mustard		X	X						
Ranch		X	X	X					
Blue Cheese		X	X	X					

CANOLA & CORN OIL BLEND USED IN FRYERS.



From the Coop	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
<b>BBQ BLUES</b>									
Brioche Bun	X	X							
Butter for Bun		X							
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
Red Onion									
Bacon									
Colby Jack Cheese				X					
Memphis BBQ Sauce									
<b>THUNDERBIRD</b>									
Brioche Bun	X	X							
Butter for Bun		X							
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
Red Hot Dust									
Pepper Jack Cheese				X					
Triple Chili Ranch		X	X	X					
Iceberg Lettuce									
<b>GOLD STANDARD</b>									
Brioche Bun	X	X							
Butter for Bun		X							
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
Dill Pickle Chips									
Duke's Mayo		X	X						
Iceberg Lettuce									

Kids Menu	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame
<b>GRILLED CHEESE</b>									
Bread	X								
Butter Blend		X							
American Cheese		X		X					
<b>CHICKEN TENDERS</b>									
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
<b>MAC &amp; CHEESE</b>									
Mac and Cheese	X			X					
<b>SIDES</b>									
Apple Sauce									
French Fries	X	X							

CANOLA & CORN OIL BLEND USED IN FRYERS.



<b>Flew the Coop</b>	<b>Gluten</b>	<b>Soy</b>	<b>Egg</b>	<b>Milk</b>	<b>Peanut</b>	<b>Tree Nut</b>	<b>Shell Fish</b>	<b>Fin Fish</b>	<b>Sesame</b>
<b>CHEESEBURGER</b>									
Bun	X	X							
Butter for Bun		X							
Beef Patty									
American Cheese		X		X					
OG Sauce		X	X					X	
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion									
<b>FRIED GREEN TOMATO BLT</b>									
Breaded Green Tomatoes		X	X						
White Bread	X								
Bacon									
Pimento Cheese		X	X	X					
Duke's Mayo		X	X						
Iceberg Lettuce									
<b>WEST COAST WRAP</b>									
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
Tortilla Wrap	X								
Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato									
Cheddar Cheese				X					
Bacon									
Ranch		X	X	X					
<b>TEXICALI TACOS</b>									
Chicken Tenders	X	X	X	X					
Flour Tortillas	X								
Napa Cabbage Blend									
Avocado									
Cheddar Cheese				X					
Triple Chili Ranch		X	X	X					

**CANOLA & CORN OIL BLEND USED IN FRYERS.**